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NetGenSoft vision is to enrich the quality of telecom products by leveraging our experience and expertise in 

Test and Measurement Products over 6 years. 

 

Test and Measurement 

1. Power Supplies 
2. Network Taps 
3. Power Distribution Units 
4. Optics 
5. Optical Modules 
6. Cables 
7. Clock Generators 
8. Timing Generators 
9. Accessories 

 

1. Power Supplies: 

• AC Power Supplies 

• DC Power Supplies 

• Bench Power Supplies 

• Modular Power Supplies 

• Electronic Loads 

 

 

2. Network /Ethernet Taps: 
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3. Power Distribution Units: 
 

• Basic PDU 

• Intelligent PDU 

• Switched IP-PDU with entire PDU level 
metering 

• Switched IP-PDU with outlet level metering 

• 19” Horizontal IP-PDU  

• Switched INLET-PDU with entire PDU level 
metering 

• 19” Horizontal INLET-PDU     

• Energy Saver IP-PDU   
 

4. Optics: 

• Fiber Optical Switches 

• VOA(Variable Attenuators) 

• Amplifiers 

• IL/RL/PLD testing Platform 

• Light Source 

• Power Meters 

 

Fiber Optical Switches: 

Optical switches for both single and Multi-mode with FC, SC, LC, E2000, ST, SMA, MPO and customer-

Specific Connectorization. 

 
 VOA (Variable Attenuators) 

                     

        RL/IL/PLD testing Platform
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       Amplifiers 

1. O band (1.31um) PDFA 

2. S band (1.48um) TDFA           

3. C band (1.55um) EDFA 

4. L band (1.58um) EDFA 

5. Bench-top Type Optical Fiber Amplifiers(O,S,C,L Band) 

6. Rack Mountable Type Optical Fiber Amplifiers 

                Light Source 

                       

        Power Meters 

                

5. Optical Modules: 
 

• Optical Transceivers ( 10G/40G/100G 
SFP/SFP+/QSFP+/QSFP28/CFP/CFP2) 

• GPON OLT GPON SFP, WDM BiDi 
1490TX/1310RX, C+ SMF 40km, OC-48 DDM 

• Smart Coder and Smart Coder+ Efficiently and 

reconfigure optics in the field 

• MTP/MPO Modules 

• Splitter Modules 
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6. Cables: 

 
• Optical Cables 

• Copper Ethernet Cables 

• BNC cables 

     Optical Cables 

1. SC,LC, FC, ST ,E2000   

2. ZB LAN fiber & cables 

3. MPT/MPO Cables 

            

    Copper Ethernet Cables (Temperature Up to 80 C) 

1. Category 5e UTP Patch Cords 

2. Category 6 UTP Patch Cords 

3. Category 6A UTP Patch Cords 

4. Category 5e FTP Patch Cords 

5. Category 6 FTP Patch Cords 

6. Category 6A FTP Patch Cords 

             BNC cables 

All types of BNC cables like (Male to Male, Female to 
Female, Male to Female) ,Micro BNC and Mini BNC 
of all Varieties and length is available. 

                  

7. Clock Generators: 
 
 

8. Timing Generators: 
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9. Accessories: 
 

• Optical Attenuators- SC,LC, FC, ST ,E2000,Field 
Installable Connector (FIC) 

• Optical Adapters- SC,LC, FC, ST ,E2000,Field 
Installable Connector (FIC) 

• BNC Connectors 

• Network Emulators 

 

           

 


